
Anderson Hills Preschool Calendar

2023-2024 School Year

2023 August 30 & 31 – Orientation

September 6 & 7 - *Staggered Start

September 11 - Entire Class Begins

September 20/22 - Chapel

September 27 & 29- Outdoor Day (weather permitting)

October 4&6- Chapel

October 9 (Monday) - No School ~ Fall Break

October 11 & 13 - School Picture Day

November 1 & 3- Chapel

November 1/2 - Family Night 6:30-7:30

November 7 (Tuesday) - No School

November 22, 23 & 24 – No School ~ Thanksgiving Break

December 6 & 8- Chapel

December 15 (Friday) - Last Day before Christmas Break

December 18 to January 2 – No School ~ Christmas Break

2024 January 2 (Tuesday) - No School ~ Staff Work Day

January 3 (Wednesday) - School Resumes

January 3 - Registration begins for the 2024-2025 school year

January 10 & 12 Chapel

January 12 - Current Family Registration Due

January 15 (Monday) - No School ~ Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February 7 & 9- Chapel

February 19 (Monday) - No School ~ Presidents’ Day

February 20 (Tuesday) - No School ~ Parent/Teacher Conferences

March 6 & 8- Chapel



March 29 to April 5 - No School ~ Spring Break

April 8 (Monday) - School resumes

April 17 & 19- Chapel

April 12 (Friday) – No School

May 1 & 3- Chapel

May 8 & 10- Spring Outdoor Day (weather permitting)

May 24 (Friday) - Last Day for 5-Day

If Forest Hills Schools close because of weather conditions, we close.
If Forest Hills Schools go on a one-hour delay, we open at 9:30 a.m. as usual.
If Forest Hills Schools go on a two-hour delay, we will not open.


